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Jonathan Ives

From: Jonathan Ives
Sent: 17 September 2021 14:16
To: J.Reinarz@bham.ac.uk; John Lee; Victoria Bates; Genevieve Liveley; Havi Carel; Richard 

Huxtable; Trevor Thompson; Matthew Ellis; Clare Sheahan; Ulrika Maude; 
V.Heggie@bham.ac.uk; michael.dunn@ethox.ox.ac.uk; Giles Birchley; 
c.mcguire@bristol.ac.uk; J.F.Stark@leeds.ac.uk; A.F.Wilson@leeds.ac.uk; Alice Malpass; 
WaddingtonK@cardiff.ac.uk; Tim.Boon@sciencemuseum.ac.uk; 
Natasha.McEnroe@sciencemuseum.ac.uk; Sarah.Wade@sciencemuseum.ac.uk; 
laura.sellers@thackraymuseum.org; cmr30@st-andrews.ac.uk; E.Spentzou@rhul.ac.uk; 
a.hanley@bbk.ac.uk; Catherine Lamont-Robinson; E.Spentzou@rhul.ac.uk; 
C.L.Jones@kent.ac.uk; liz.egan@thackraymuseum.org; J.P.Anderson@kent.ac.uk; 
m.smith@strath.ac.uk; gemma.almond@swansea.ac.uk; m.h.jarron@dundee.ac.uk; 
rosie.al-mulla@stir.ac.uk; d.cunynghame@rcpe.ac.uk; ludmilla.jordanova@durham.ac.uk; 
c.z.brown@dundee.ac.uk; T.Phillipson@nms.ac.uk; jane.mcnaughton@durham.ac.uk; 
julie.beckwith@rcplondon.ac.uk; louise.jenkins@anglia.ac.uk

Cc: Emanuele Valenti; Richard Bellis
Subject: ALCMAEON project - update
Attachments: PM4.D - End Users' evaluation questionnaire.docx

Dear all, 
 
I hope this finds you well. 
 
It has been a while since I have been able to update you on the progress of the ALCMAEON project,  and I’m writing now 
just to let you know that the project is now starting to wrap up, and to share links to the range of materials that you 
might wish to take a look at. 
 
The project has generated a range of resources, particularly a set of lectures with slides and notes, a digital museum, 
and series of short videos discussing objects of medico-historical interest. 
 
The main website 
 
Map of Medical Humanities 
 
Educational Material 
 
Digital Museum 
 
Video Library 
 
Hopefully you will find these interesting, and if you are willing to give us any feedback that would be wonderful.  I have 
attached a feedback questionnaire, and would be very grateful indeed if you could find time in the next week or so to 
let us know what you think.  
 
If any of you are able and willing to add a link to the ALCMAEON project website from your website, we’d be very 
grateful.  We have a requirement for a minimum number of links, and we just need two more before the end of 
September! 
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If anyone has any questions about the project, or the materials, please feel free to get in touch. 
 
Thank you all for you continued interest, and very best wishes, 
 
Jon 
 
--  
Jonathan Ives 
Professor of Empirical Bioethics  
Deputy Director, Centre for Ethics in Medicine 
Faculty of Health Sciences Intercalation Lead 
 
I will sometimes send messages outside of working hours.  I do not expect others to. 
 
Student wellbeing support 
 
Population Health Sciences / Bristol Medical School / University of Bristol / Room G.4a / Canynge Hall / 39 Whatley Road 
/ Bristol / BS8 2PS / +44 (0) 117 33 14511 / j.ives@bristol.ac.uk / Skype: jon.ives2 
 
Centre for Ethics in Medicine news / Sign up to the BABEL newsletter 
  
A top 10 UK university and 58th in the world (QS Rankings 2021)   
Fourth most targeted UK university by top employers (High Fliers 2020)   
A top 5 UK university for research (THE analysis of REF 2014)   
Ninth best European university for teaching (THE 2019)   
                  _____ 
 
My pronouns are He/Him 
 


